

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL FOR: Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 2" Large Collection System Assets Package 4
 TIME & DATE: 3:00 p.m., November 27, 2013

Terra Contracting Services, LLC 5787 Stadium Drive Kalamazoo, MI 49009	Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 4000 Truman Rd. Kansas City, MO 64127	Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC 1616 S. 31st Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85009	Clean Serve, Inc. 3808 Knapp Rd. Pearland, TX 77581
--	---	--	---

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Terra Contracting Services, LLC	Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.	Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC	Clean Serve, Inc.
1	18,837 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.54 66,682.98	11.00 207,207.00	5.38 101,343.06	7.10 133,742.70
2	46,610 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 27" - 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	4.19 195,295.90	13.00 605,930.00	8.60 400,846.00	17.40 811,014.00
3	7,338 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 42" - 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	4.44 32,580.72	15.00 110,070.00	12.90 94,660.20	22.86 167,746.68
4	18,837 Linear Foot Inspection with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.60 30,139.20	1.00 18,837.00	1.08 20,343.96	1.20 22,604.40
5	46,610 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 27" - 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.27 59,194.70	1.00 46,610.00	1.08 50,338.80	1.20 55,932.00
6	7,338 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 42" - 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.30 9,539.40	1.00 7,338.00	1.08 7,925.04	1.20 8,805.60
7	59,800 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 54" - 90" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.00 59,800.00	1.50 89,700.00	1.08 64,584.00	1.20 71,760.00
8	59,800 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Mains 54" - 90" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	5.85 349,830.00	2.00 119,600.00	5.38 321,724.00	4.75 284,050.00
9	12,284 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphons 18" - 84" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	5.19 63,753.96	3.50 42,994.00	5.38 66,087.92	4.75 58,349.00
10	454 each Acquire Global Positioning System Coordinates of Manholes and Sewer Structures in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	71.58 32,497.32	35.00 15,890.00	53.75 24,402.50	119.59 54,293.86
11	10 each Remove Protruding Service Connection (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	605.60 6,056.00	100.00 1,000.00	107.50 1,075.00	100.00 1,000.00
12	40 hours Provide Police Office Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL	40.00 1,600.00	50.00 2,000.00	32.25 1,290.00	30.00 1,200.00
13	2 each Sealed Traffic Control Plan when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL	2,037.36 4,074.72	1,500.00 3,000.00	967.50 1,935.00	1,500.00 3,000.00
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	911,044.90	1,270,176.00	1,156,555.48	1,673,498.24
	Terms		Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days
	Delivery Days					

***LOW BIDDER**

BID INVITATIONS WERE MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

- | | |
|-----------------------------|------------|
| Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. | Demandstar |
| CleanService, Inc. | SAWS |
| Pipeline Video Inspection | |
| Quality Pipe Services, Inc. | |
| Robinson Pipe Cleaning Co. | |
| Terra Contracting | |